eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
Part No Size Thread Size Pack Size
ERSSM16G 16mm M16 x 1.5mm 10
ERSSM16/20 16mm M20 x 1.5mm 10
ERSSM20G 20mm M20 x 1.5mm 10
ERSSM25G 25mm M25 x 1.5mm 10
ERSSM32G 32mm M32 x 1.5mm 10
ERSSM50G 50mm M50 x 1.5mm 10
•	 Material: Nickel Plated Brass
•	 Ingress protection: IP54
•	 2 Part Fitting (Body & Shell)
Nickel Plated Brass
Swivel Glands
Specifications and Dimensions